
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 5; Name= STANNERS THERESA;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200507260003
74530

07/26/2005
02:40:44

STANNERS
THERESA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS CHAPPELL,
ROB

200507260003
74540

07/26/2005
02:40:45

STANNERS
THERESA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BRETT, DAVID
FREDERICK
DECEASED

200507260003
74570

07/26/2005
02:40:48

STANNERS
THERESA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BRETT, DAVID
FREDERICK
DECEASED

200507260003
74580

07/26/2005
02:40:49

STANNERS
THERESA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BRETT, DAVID
FREDERICK
DECEASED

200507260003
74590

07/26/2005
02:40:50

STANNERS
THERESA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BRETT, DAVID
FREDERICK
DECEASED

200507260003
74510

07/26/2005
02:40:42

STANNERS
THERESA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BELL, FRANK
L III

200507260003
74520

07/26/2005
02:40:43

STANNERS
THERESA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS JELICH, JANA
B

200507260003
74550

07/26/2005
02:40:46

STANNERS
THERESA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BRETT, DAVID
FREDERICK
DECEASED

200507260003
74560

07/26/2005
02:40:47

STANNERS
THERESA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BRETT, DAVID
FREDERICK
DECEASED


